PD180
SINGLE CHANNEL DETECTOR
APPLICATIONS
The 8 series, Nortech’s new flagship Vehicle Detector range addresses the market’s need for a slimline,
advanced vehicle detection solution. The powerful architecture facilitates sophisticated algorithms
ensuring robust and reliable detection every time. The relay and opto outputs are fully configurable,
allowing for alarms and alerts on desired events. Nortech’s Automatic Frequency Selection (AFS)
algorithms have been refined and optimised resulting in simplified setup and installation of complex

Memory
Diagnostics
ORDERING INFORMATION
308FT0201     PD182 Single Channel 90 - 230V AC
308FT0202     PD184 Single Channel 12 - 24V AC/DC
308FT0203     PD182 Single Channel 90 - 230V AC Opto Outputs
308FT0204     PD184 Single Channel 12 - 24V AC/DC Opto Outputs
Incorporated algorithm accommodates the influence of
positive inductance changes to avoid detector lock-up
2 programmable relays with NO, NC and COM connections
exposed. Options for presence or pulse, pulse on detect,